NXP USA Inc. - MCIMX515CJM6C Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Introduction
1.1 Ordering Information
Table 1 provides the ordering information.
Table 1. Ordering Information1
1 For Junction Temperature (Tj) maximum ratings, see Table 11, "Absolute Maximum Ratings," on page 18.
Part Number2,
2 Because of an order from the United States International Trade Commission, BGA-packaged product lines and part numbers
indicated here currently are not available from Freescale for import or sale in the United States prior to September 2010:
Indicated by the Icon (!)
Mask Set Features
Case
Temperature
Range (°C)
Package3
3 Case 2017 and Case 2058 are RoHS compliant, lead-free, MSL = 3.
MCIMX512CJM6C M77X No hardware video codecs
No hardware graphics accelerators
–40 to 95 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX512DJM8C M77X No hardware video codecs
No hardware graphics accelerators
–20 to 85 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX513CJM6C M77X No hardware graphics accelerators –40 to 95 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX513DJM8C M77X No hardware graphics accelerators –20 to 85 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX515CJM6C M77X Full specification –40 to 95 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX515DJM8C M77X Full specification –20 to 85 19 x 19 mm, 0.8 mm pitch BGA
Case 2017
MCIMX515DVK8C! M77X Full specification –20 to 85 13 x 13 mm, 0.5 mm pitch BGA
Case 2058
i.MX51 Applications Processors for Consumer and Industrial Products, Rev. 6
Freescale Semiconductor 3
IOMUX Configuration for Boot Media